Underwriters Laboratories Taiwan Co., Ltd.

The Product Testing and Certification Leader

Since its incorporation into the UL family of companies in 1988, Underwriter Laboratories Taiwan Co. (UL Taiwan) has helped countless Taiwanese manufacturers from different sectors to better compete globally with a range of professional services from product testing and certification to global safety and performance standards.

UL Taiwan offers a wide scope of services, including product testing and certification (UL Product Safety), consulting and training (UL Enterprise Services), environmental friendliness and product sustainability (UL Environment & Informatics), life and healthcare (UL Life and Health Sciences), and supply chain and product verification (UL Verification Services). It also conducts Follow-Up Services, Conformity Assessment Services, Global Market Access Services, Energy Efficiency, Verification Testing and Inspection, and Lab Assessment.





Among UL Taiwan's most popular services is UL Product Safety, which covers a variety of products including insulating material and devices, IT equipment, batteries, cord sets, home appliances, switches, lighting and luminaries, fixed capacitors, fans, power tools, and others.

With around 630 experienced engineers on its payroll, UL Taiwan boasts a strong workforce and global resource network which ensure timely delivery of professional services with proven quality all around the island.

UL is an internationally trusted product safety testing and certification organization founded in 1894, and a global leader in product safety standards development, testing, and certification. For decades, UL has evaluated a countless number of products, components, materials, and systems for compliance with specific requirements. Its systems support governmental product safety regulations.

Underwriters Laboratories Taiwan Co., Ltd. (UL Taiwan)

1F, No. 260, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist., Taipei City 112, Taiwan

Tel: 886-2-7737-3000 Fax: 886-2-7737-3430

E-mail: customerservice.tw@tw.ul.com

Website: www.ul.com



